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ORDERNO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66731451 

0 

M2400000313 



M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# Gto731451 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
410 SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE 

420 ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF iiH!i A #Ji: 1?0.H\ .... ;:;:: l ! rii!i' 
. - ,,"c ~ ~~' 

; 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE l I 
; f:';')' 

470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION i ; l 

480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ... 

I-A A•~ .,Q _ 
.. 

490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS +1- .s LBS I 
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DATE INJTl.N-
,</-). -tJ 'fl :t{f;';."J. 

~ -.;z ~tif' #tf>JY. I ~ 

4 . .2-/JR' 7l!'ul 

lf.J.·09' 11:.JJ 
tf.,).. /)ft T!OJl 
/f-8-o~ '~1\.l. 
c;kf~a ~J -
4-~~ ~w 

4-~--£.~ FV1"1 

'l-7-0J' :DC\ 

~/-;/-tJj c,~ 

1L/-1t/-fJ% 11?tlfJ. 

~l,11/.-fff /f!i} 

W,,JJl-oJ ;/!f?{): 

'ff-- /'1""ox lf. () fl li'f, 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2LBS MIN 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX ~. (} 6. .!J $.;; '/-.JI· 08' . TJ(_uj 
CONT. 

, 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I .J. i{ al.. s 1'1.. s If. ;.J. og ~ 
H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I .()_;}.~ ::'Is • Q;l..._ .o.:2.J.s l'f·Jl-08' rraJ 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK l.J4'7--o! >/!f!, ~ 

/V~ -, 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 'f.)J·()~ nuJ 
L) ATTACH FRONT AND 

l.i/-01a-08' 1&19 REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
w-:u-og ~AQ ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 

I~~-IN NUMBERED CONTAINER k/-:;..)d --ot 
640& FUNCTION TEST AND (PASSJ FAIL 

~ 4-18~08 650 TARGET (PAS~ FAIL 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION .. 1 } I 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

-(A '\ 

' 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 1.1 f·<f6 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
~ A)HEADSPACE 'f.l/· 08 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

iJ-51 ..;.s~ mt. i 8) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0LBS 
,, · z J. - , d~d'.:.. '1--21- cef' 4.j - ..... -~ :J. 

C) FUNCTION 'f-1.1/-of rn.J 
690 PACK ~J1k F7t-1 

f 
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A VE RAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2 .5U LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3 _00 LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS). 

DATE /- Cf· Off 

..;_G'.J LBS iplusorrninus 1.00 LBSJ TESTER l"l'~ 

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 Flt~AL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 

AVERAGE .,.<. 5 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 3.14 3 '.{(') 

PULL #2 '1 . .;J,. .?. J.<: 

PULL #3 i..J< 1. J) 

PULL #4 3.f)f? .'.?.I~ 

PULL #5 3.Jtf) .1. ir./-

TOTAL iS. 'J q /,'1, 81-
AVERAGE J.;_i) J lf.:i 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 

PULL #2 

PULL ;:;3 

PULL #4 

PULL #5 

TOTAL ·.ob 
AVERAGE 
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cor.1r/1ENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: G6731451. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 04/18/2008 10:03 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 
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0.039 
-0.111 
0.117 
0.821 
0.095 
0.152 
0.125 
0.232 
0.525 
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SERIAL NUMBER: 86731451. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 04/18/2008 
FILE TIME: 10:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.093 
0.020 
0.095 
1.851 
1. 898 
2.428 
0.437 
1. 596 
0.785 

1 
9 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.233 
0.355 

-0.285 
-0.618 
-0.410 
0.522 
0.323 
0.175 

-0.085 
-0.281 
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y 
1.137 
0.857 
0.916 
0.174 

-0.140 
-0.558 
-0.548 
-0.409 
-0.464 
-0.761 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6731451. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 04/18/2008 
FILE TIME: 10:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.230 
-0.046 
0.234 
1. 659 
2.292 
2.394 
0.389 
1.251 
0.818 

1 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.893 
0.988 
0.840 
0.616 
0.042 

-0.390 
-0.671 
-0.318 
0.095 
0.203 
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y 
-1.107 
-0.302 
-0.023 
-0.090 
-0.855 
-0.517 
0.266 
0.417 
0.561 
1.185 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6731451. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 04/18/2008 
FILE TIME: 10:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.018 
-0.080 
0.082 
1. 979 
1.230 
1. 982 
0.163 
1. 299 
0.655 

2 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

• 

x 
0.772 
0.773 

-0.535 
-1.206 
0.258 

-0.114 
0.123 

-0.047 
-0.341 
0.497 
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y 
0.249 
0.464 
0.228 
0.355 

-0.253 
-0.175 
-0.766 
-0.644 
-0.514 
0.256 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6731451. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 04/18/2008 
FILE TIME: 10:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.138 
0.046 
0.145 
2.147 
2.719 
2.968 
0.287 
1.638 
0.837 

3 
6 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1. 038 

-0.084 
-0.243 
0.477 
0.090 

-0.050 
-0.347 
-0.425 
-0.726 
-1.109 
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y 
0.776 
1. 046 
1.446 

-0.357 
-0.248 
-0.523 
-0.174 

0.038 
-0.268 
-1.273 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6731451. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 04/18/2008 
FILE TIME: 10:03 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.010 
-0.495 
0.495 
2.237 
3.023 
3.059 
0.237 
2.007 
1.010 

3 
3 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.193 
1.053 
0.180 

-0.194 
-0.183 
-0.434 
-0.262 
-1.044 
-0.679 
0.272 

• 
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y 

-0.598 
0.354 
0.528 
0.541 

-0.333 
-0.367 
-0.811 
-0.206 
-1.575 
-2.482 

6 

M2400000322 


